00 N O Ul A WN =

10
11
12
13

14
15

Version 6.0
SPORT
OPENING & CLOSING CEREMONIES
Archery
Athletics
Badminton

3x3 Basketball

Beach Soccer

Boxing

Canoe Sprint

Cycling

- Track (20 events, 316 athletes)

- Road (4 events, 226 athletes)
Gymnastics

- Artistic (12 events, 90 athletes)
- Trampoline (4 events, 48 athletes)
- Aerobic (2 events, 56 athletes)

- Rhythmic (8 events, 52 athletes)
- Acrobatic (6 events, 40 athletes)
Judo

Karate

Sambo

Shooting

- Rifle & Pistol (13 events, 210 athl.)
- Shotgun (6 events, 120 athletes)
Table Tennis

Wrestling

- Freestyle (6 events, 96 athletes)
- Women (6 events, 96 athletes)

SPORTS PROGRAMME

VENUE
DINAMO Stadium
Olympic Sports Complex
DINAMO Stadium
FALCON Club
PALOVA Arena
Olympic Sports Complex
Sports Palace URUCHIE
Regatta Course ZASLAVL

MINSK Arena Velodrome
Minsk City
MINSK Arena

CHIZHOVKA Arena
CHIZHOVKA Arena
Sports Palace

Shooting Centre
Sporting Club
Tennis Olympic Centre
Sports Palace

- Greco-Roman (6 events, 96 athletes)

OPENING & CLOSING CEREMONIES

DINAMO Stadium

Overall Events & Athletes:

Men's Events:
Women's Events:
Mixed Events:

Events Athletes

10

15
16
24

32

15

18
19

18

200

91
89
20

128
504
160
128
96

316
350
542

286

400
96
144
330

128
288

3896

DAILY COMPETITION SCHEDULE MEGOC 2019

Jun 18 Jun 19 Jun 20 Jun 21 Jun 22 Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 25 Jun 26 Jun 27 Jun 28 Jun29 Jun 30 Jul1 Jul2
Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue
Day -3 Day -2 Day-1 Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Day5 Day6 Day7 Day8 Day9 Day 10 Day +1 Day +2

[ L
a0 | o [ | | P+ ] |
ol ! ! {1203 ] |
La | | | | [2] [
la | I [ I | p«]
a | | | | | | P ! |7z ]s&]
LAl ] | 5 | ]

(a0 | 0 ] 2] 6] 6] 6 [
Lao | ] ] ] | 2 0 |

bao | [ | J 2 ]0]
ap ] 00l 2[ 2] |
[T I I B .

[ ab | 7]

(ap ] 0 |42 |

Al ] 5 | 4 ] 5 | 1 ] D

ba ] 6 | 6 | ]

tao |l [ o] o] |

(a0l 20203 ] 1 fs ][ 1] |
(a0 | 1 [ 2]+ p F |2 f ] JO0
a1 | [ (<] | |2/]

L ap | | f[a]2] |
ap | | f[2] 4] |
a0 | s3] |
24 38 14 8 16 22 13 29 36
Day -3 Day -2 Day-1 Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Day5 Day6 Day7 Day8 Day9 Day 10 Day +1 Day +2
Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon  Tue
Jun 18 Jun 19 Jun 20 Jun 21 Jun 22 Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 25 Jun 26 Jun 27 Jun 28 Jun 29 Jun30 Jul1 Jul2

- Arrival Day Departure Day -
- Training Day I - Competition Day - Medal Competition Day





