Jun 18 Jun 19 Jun 20 Jun 21 Jun 22 Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 25 Jun 26 Jun 27 Jun 28 Jun 29 Jun 30 Jul 1 Jul 2

- Competition Day

- Medal Competition Day

					Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue
	SPORT	VENUE	Events	Athletes	Day -3	Day -2	Day -1	Day 1	Day Z	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day /	Day 8	Day 9	Day 10	Day +1	Day +2
	OPENING & CLOSING CEREMONIES	DINAMO Stadium	Lvenes	Acinetes															
1	Archery	Olympic Sports Complex	8	128	AD				2	2			2	2		DD			
2	Athletics	DINAMO Stadium	10	504				AD		9					1		DD		
3	Badminton	FALCON Club	5	160				AD								2	3		DD
4	3x3 Basketball	PALOVA Arena	2	128	AD						2		DD						
5	Beach Soccer	Olympic Sports Complex	1	96					AD							1		DD	
6	Boxing	Sports Palace URUCHIE	15	316	AD											7	8		DD
7	Canoe Sprint	Regatta Course ZASLAVL	16	350					AD				5	11		DD			
8	Cycling		24	542															
	- Track (20 events, 316 athletes)	MINSK Arena Velodrome									AD			2	6	6	6		DD
	- Road (4 events, 226 athletes)	Minsk City				AD			1	1		2		DD					
9	Gymnastics	MINSK Arena	32	286															
	- Artistic (12 events, 90 athletes)										AD					2	10		DD
	- Trampoline (4 events, 48 athletes)							AD			2	2		DD					
	- Aerobic (2 events, 56 athletes)							AD			1	1		DD					
	- Rhythmic (8 events, 52 athletes)					AD			1	7		DD							
	- Acrobatic (6 events, 40 athletes)					AD			4	2		DD							
10	Judo	CHIZHOVKA Arena	15	400		AD			5	4	5	1		DD					
11	Karate	CHIZHOVKA Arena	12	96									AD			6	6		DD
12	Sambo	Sports Palace	18	144		AD			9	9		DD							
13	Shooting		19	330															
	- Rifle & Pistol (13 events, 210 athl.)	Shooting Centre				AD			2	2	3	1	3	1	1		DD		
	- Shotgun (6 events, 120 athletes)	Sporting Club				AD				2	1			2	1		DD		_
	Table Tennis	Tennis Olympic Centre	5	128		AD						1	2			2		DD	
15	Wrestling	Sports Palace	18	288															
	- Freestyle (6 events, 96 athletes)								AD				4	2		DD			
	- Women (6 events, 96 athletes)									AD				2	4		DD		
	- Greco-Roman (6 events, 96 athletes)											AD				3	3		DD
	OPENING & CLOSING CEREMONIES	DINAMO Stadium																	
	(Overall Events & Athletes:	200	3896					24	38	14	8	16	22	13	29	36		
					,	Day -2	•	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	•	•	,	,	Day +2
					Tue	Wed	Thu Jun 20	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun Jun 30	Mon Jul 1	Tue Jul 2
		Men's Events:	91		Juli 10	Juli 19	Juli 20	Juil Z I	Juli ZZ	Juli Z3	Juli 24	Juil ZJ	Juil 20	Juil Z/	Juil Z0	Juli 29	Juli 30	Juli	Jul Z
		Women's Events: 89 AD - Arrival Day Departure Day - DD																	
		Wolliell 3 Evelles.	0,		AU	A1114	ai Duy									20	pai cai e	. Juy	

TR - Training Day

Mixed Events:

20